©2009 USPAR Enterprises Inc. For Customer Service and Support Contact us at:
|Phone:(909) 591-7506|Fax:(909) 590-3220|Email:Info@uspar.com|
General Purpose Strips
SL SERIES
Available in 1, 2 or 4 lamp Configurations
See SEI series for Strips with Reflectors
Application:
The SL Strip is an energy efficient family of strips that fea-

ergy Star Listed
Dimensions:
Ordering Information:
Options: White Wireguard add ñWGò 450 Lumen Emergency Ballast add ñEMò, 700 Lumens add ñEM7ò, 1400 Lumens add
ñEM14ò, 3000 Lumens add ñEM30ò. Specify Voltage: 120V Leave Blank, 120-277V add ñ120/277ò to model, 347V add ñ347ò to
model. For Lampholder adjustment for T5 lamps add ñT5ò to model number. ñL515Pò for 120V Plug and Cord. ñL715Pò for 277V
Plug and Cord. ñFW3ò-3 Wire Fixture Whip, ñFW4ò-4 Wire Fixture Whip Example: SL-27548-T5-120/277-WG-EM14
Model # Lamps Lamp Type Length
SL-17524 1 17W T8 24
SL-17536 1 25W T8 or 21W T5 36
SL-17548 1 32W T8 or 28 T5 48
SL-27524 2 17W T8 24
SL-27536 2 25W T8 or 21W T5 36
SL-27548 2 32W T8 or 28 T5 48
SL-96212 2 32W T8 or 28 T5 96
SL-96412 4 32W T8 or 28 T5 96